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Solapur University, Solapur
URL: http://su.digitaluniversity.ac

Result Ledger For

Faculty : Faculty of Commerce

Course : Bachelor of Commerce

Course Code : 405

Mode of Learning : Regular

Pattern : Pattern 2013

Branch : No Branch

Course Part : First Year Bachelor of Commerce
Course Part Term : Semester-11

Event : Oct-2018

Result Ledger

Abbreviations Used:

CA : College Assessment

ESE : End Semester Exam

ICA : Internal Continuous Assessment
PR : Practical

1SE : In Semester Exam

PW : Project Work

POE : Practical Online Examination
TH : Theory

TW : Term Work

UA : University Assessment

c : CURRENT APPEARANCE

F : FAIL

1C : Incompleted

M : PERFORMANCE CANCELLED

N : NOT EXEMPTED

P : PASS

PNO : PAPER NOT OPTED

RMK : REMARK/S

um : UNFAIR MEANS

co : Completed

EHB : EXPLICITLY HELD BACK

STS : RESULT STATUS

T/ATKT : ALLOWED TO KEEP TERM

X : PAST APPEARANCE

CT : Credit Transfer

E : EXEMPTED

ECA : Extra Curricular Activity
SPH : SPECIAL PASSING HEAD

£ : Exemption claimed and approved
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B.Com. - Regular - Pattern 2013(No Branch)- F.Y.B.Com. - Sem-11 HELD IN OCT-2018
(BPS)-B. P. Sulakhe Commerce College

Code Paper Name AM UA CA TOT STS RMK
Max Min Obt Max Min Obt Max Min Obt
1 Name: ADAKE AKSHAY DATTATRAYA (M/N :MAHADEVI) PRN: 2013032500081905 Seat No: 531801 ELIG: E
College Code:BPS Statement No: 4345918 Result Date: 04 Jan 2019

BC1S1INS Insurance TH 50 18 20 - - - 50 -- 20 P E,X
BC1S1PM Principles of Marketing TH 50 18 18 -— - -- 50 -- 18 P E,X
BC1S1BE Business Economics TH 50 18 18 - - - 50 - 18 P E,X
BC1S1FA Financial Accounting TH 50 18 18 - - - 50 - 18 P E,C
BC1S1PBM Principles of Business Management TH 50 18 18 - -- -- 50 -- 18 P E,X
BC1S1ENG English (Compulsory) TH 50 18 28 - -- -- 50 -- 28 P E,X
Sem-11 Seat Number:531801
BC1S2BE Business Economics TH 50 18 14 - - - 50 - 14 F N,C
BC1S2FA Financial Accounting TH 50 18 3 - - - 50 - 3 F N,C
BC1S2ENG English (Compulsory) TH 50 18 9 - - - 50 - 9 F N,C
BC1S2PBM Principles of Business Management TH 50 18 21 - - - 50 - 21 P E,X
BC1S2PM Principles of Marketing TH 50 18 20 - - - 50 - 20 P E,X
BC1S2INS Insurance TH 50 18 19 - - - 50 - 19 P E,X

Sem-1(Seat No: 531801 Exam Event: Oct-2018) 300 |-- ]120 P

ECA Marks : Nil (Balance - Nil Marks)

GRAND TOTAL: 206/600 Ordinance: Not applied

RESULT: Fail ATKT Percentage: 34.33 %
2 Name: MANSAKHARE SHUBHAM SHAILESH (M/N :BHARATI) PRN: 2013032500080972  Seat No: 531802 ELIG: E

College Code:BPS Statement No: 4345917 Result Date: 04 Jan 2019
Sem-1 Seat Number:531802
BC1S1INS Insurance TH 50 18 30 - - - 50 - 30 P E,X
BC1S1PM Principles of Marketing TH 50 18 18 - -- -- 50 -- 18 P E,X
BC1S1BE Business Economics TH 50 18 21 - - - 50 - 21 P E,C
BC1S1FA Financial Accounting TH 50 18 16 - - - 50 - 16 F N,C
BC1S1PBM Principles of Business Management TH 50 18 AB - -- -- 50 -- AB AB N,C
BC1S1ENG English (Compulsory) TH 50 18 19 - -- -- 50 -- 19 P E,X
Sem-11 Seat Number:531802
BC1S2BE Business Economics TH 50 18 18 - - - 50 - 18 P E,X
BC1S2FA Financial Accounting TH 50 18 AB - - - 50 - AB AB N,C
BC1S2ENG English (Compulsory) TH 50 18 18 - - - 50 - 18 P E,X
BC1S2PBM Principles of Business Management TH 50 18 21 -— - -— 50 - 21 P E,X
BC1S2PM Principles of Marketing TH 50 18 23 - - - 50 - 23 P E,X
BC1S2INS Insurance TH 50 18 18 - - - 50 - 18 P E,X

Sem-1(Seat No: 531802 Exam Event: Oct-2018) 300 |-- ]104 T

ECA Marks : Nil (Balance - Nil Marks)

GRAND TOTAL: 202/600 Ordinance: Not applied

RESULT: Fail ATKT Percentage: 33.67 %
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B.Com. - Regular - Pattern 2013(No Branch)- F.Y.B.Com. - Sem-11 HELD IN OCT-2018
(BPS)-B. P. Sulakhe Commerce College

Code Paper Name AM UA CA TOT STS RMK
Max Min Obt Max Min Obt Max Min Obt
3 Name: GUDE OM MILIND (M/N :NANDINI) PRN: 2013032500080821 Seat No: 532402 ELIG: E
College Code:BPS Statement No: 4345916 Result Date: 04 Jan 2019

BC1S1INS Insurance TH 50 18 21 - - - 50 -- 21 P E,X
BC1S1PM Principles of Marketing TH 50 18 18 -— - -- 50 -- 18 P E,X
BC1S1BE Business Economics TH 50 18 25 - - - 50 - 25 P E,X
BC1S1FA Financial Accounting TH 50 18 ~10+8 - - - 50 - ~0+8 P E,X
BC1S1PBM Principles of Business Management TH 50 18 18 - -- -- 50 -- 18 P E,X
BC1S1ENG English (Compulsory) TH 50 18 18 - -- -- 50 -- 18 P E,X
Sem-11 Seat Number:532402
BC1S2BE Business Economics TH 50 18 23 - - - 50 - 23 P E,X
BC1S2FA Financial Accounting TH 50 18 18 - - - 50 - 18 P E,X
BC1S2ENG English (Compulsory) TH 50 18 11 - - - 50 - 11 F N,C
BC1S2PBM Principles of Business Management TH 50 18 21 - - - 50 - 21 P E,X
BC1S2PM Principles of Marketing TH 50 18 18 - - - 50 - 18 P E,X
BC1S2INS Insurance TH 50 18 20 - - - 50 - 20 P E,X

Sem-1(Seat No: 548275 Exam Event: Mar-2015) 300 |-- ]118 P

ECA Marks : Nil (Balance - Nil Marks)

GRAND TOTAL: 221+8/600 Ordinance: ~PE (8 mark/s)

RESULT: Fail ATKT Percentage: 38.17 %
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B.Com. - Regular - Pattern 2013(No Branch)- F.Y.B.Com. - Sem-11 HELD IN OCT-2018
(CBK)-C.B.Khedgis Basweshwar Science,Raja Vijaysinh Commerce, Raja Jaysinh Arts College

Code Paper Name AM UA CA TOT STS RMK
Max Min Obt Max Min Obt Max Min Obt
4 Name: MADIWAL SHRIKANT BHIMASHANKAR (M/N :SARSWATI) PRN: 2013032500004341 Seat No: 531803 ELIG: E
College Code:CBK Statement No: 4345914 Result Date: 04 Jan 2019

BC1S1INS Insurance TH 50 18 22 - - - 50 -- 22 P E,X
BC1S1PM Principles of Marketing TH 50 18 19 -— - -- 50 -- 19 P E,X
BC1S1BE Business Economics TH 50 18 18 - - - 50 - 18 P E,X
BC1S1FA Financial Accounting TH 50 18 18 - - - 50 - 18 P E,X
BC1S1PBM Principles of Business Management TH 50 18 $16+2 - - - 50 -- $16+2 P E,X
BC1S1ENG English (Compulsory) TH 50 18 18 - -- -- 50 -- 18 P E,X
Sem-11 Seat Number:531803
BC1S2BE Business Economics TH 50 18 29 - - - 50 - 29 P E,X
BC1S2FA Financial Accounting TH 50 18 6 - - - 50 - 6 F N,C
BC1S2ENG English (Compulsory) TH 50 18 20 - - - 50 - 20 P E,X
BC1S2PBM Principles of Business Management TH 50 18 20 - - - 50 - 20 P E,X
BC1S2PM Principles of Marketing TH 50 18 18 - - - 50 - 18 P E,X
BC1S2INS Insurance TH 50 18 19 - - - 50 - 19 P E,X

Sem-1(Seat No: 522550 Exam Event: Oct-2015) 300 |-- ]113 P

ECA Marks : Nil (Balance - Nil Marks)

GRAND TOTAL: 223+2/600 Ordinance: $0.94 (2 mark/s)

RESULT: Fail ATKT Percentage: 37.50 %
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B.Com. - Regular - Pattern 2013(No Branch)- F.Y.B.Com. - Sem-11 HELD IN OCT-2018
(DSG)-Deshbhakta Sambhajirao Garad Mahavidyalaya

Code Paper Name AM UA CA TOT STS RMK
Max Min Obt Max Min Obt Max Min Obt
5 Name: SHINDE MAYUR MADHUSUDAN (M/N :SANGITA) PRN: 2013032500026456 Seat No: 531804 ELIG: E
College Code:DSG Statement No: 4345915 Result Date: 04 Jan 2019

BC1S1INS Insurance TH 50 18 18 - = - 50 -- 18 P E,X
BC1S1PM Principles of Marketing TH 50 18 25 -— - -- 50 -- 25 P E,X
BC1S1BE Business Economics TH 50 18 18 - - - 50 - 18 P E,X
BC1S1FA Financial Accounting TH 50 18 23 - - - 50 - 23 P E,X
BC1S1PBM Principles of Business Management TH 50 18 27 - -- -- 50 -- 27 P E,X
BC1S1ENG English (Compulsory) TH 50 18 18 - -- -- 50 -- 18 P E,X

BC1S2BE Business Economics TH 50 18 33 - - - 50 - 33 P E,X
BC1S2FA Financial Accounting TH 50 18 24 - - - 50 - 24 P E,C
BC1S2ENG English (Compulsory) TH 50 18 24 - - - 50 - 24 P E,X
BC1S2PBM Principles of Business Management TH 50 18 33 - - - 50 - 33 P E,X
BC1S2PM Principles of Marketing TH 50 18 20 - - - 50 - 20 P E,X
BC1S2INS Insurance TH 50 18 22 - - -- 50 -- 22 P E.,X

Sem-1(Seat No: 018216 Exam Event: Oct-2013) 300 |-- ]129 P

ECA Marks : Nil (Balance - Nil Marks)

GRAND TOTAL: 285/600 Ordinance: Not applied

RESULT: Pass Percentage: 47.50 %
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B.Com. - Regular - Pattern 2013(No Branch)- F.Y.B.Com. - Sem-11 HELD IN OCT-2018
(HN)-Hirachand Nemchand College of Commerce

Code Paper Name AM UA CA TOT STS RMK
Max Min Obt Max Min Obt Max Min Obt
6 Name: YADGIRE SHUBHAM SANJAY (M/N :VIJAYA) PRN: 2013032500119612 Seat No: *065797 ELIG: E
College Code:HN Statement No: 4345896 Result Date: 23 Jan 2019

BC1S1INS Insurance TH 50 18 18 - = - 50 -- 18 P E,X
BC1S1PM Principles of Marketing TH 50 18 18 -— - -- 50 -- 18 P E,X
BC1S1BE Business Economics TH 50 18 24 - - - 50 - 24 P E,X
BC1S1FA Financial Accounting TH 50 18 3 - - - 50 - 3 F N,C
BC1S1PBM Principles of Business Management TH 50 18 18 - -- -- 50 -- 18 P E,X
BC1S1ENG English (Compulsory) TH 50 18 20 - -- -- 50 -- 20 P E,C

BC1S2BE Business Economics TH 50 18 23 - - - 50 - 23 P E,X
BC1S2FA Financial Accounting TH 50 18 18 - - - 50 - 18 P E,X
BC1S2ENG English (Compulsory) TH 50 18 18 - - - 50 - 18 P E,X
BC1S2PBM Principles of Business Management TH 50 18 20 - - - 50 - 20 P E,X
BC1S2PM Principles of Marketing TH 50 18 18 - - - 50 - 18 P E,X
BC1S2INS Insurance TH 50 18 29 - - -- 50 -- 29 P E.,X

Sem-1(Seat No: 532406 Exam Event: Oct-2018) 300 |-- J]101 T

ECA Marks : 10 (Balance - 10 Marks)

GRAND TOTAL: 227/600 Ordinance: Not applied

RESULT: Fail ATKT Percentage: 37.83 %
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PRN:
Statement No: 4345919

BC1S1INS
BC1S1PM
BC1S1BE
BC1S1FA
BC1S1PBM
BC1S1ENG

BC1S2BE
BC1S2FA
BC1S2ENG
BC1S2PBM
BC1S2PM
BC1S2INS

04/1/2019

B.Com. - Regular - Pattern 2013(No Branch)- F.Y.B.Com. - Sem-11 HELD IN OCT-2018
(KBP)-Karmaveer Bhaurao Patil Mahavidyalaya

ANUSE NAVANATH UTTAM (M/N :MAYA)
College Code:KBP

Insurance

Principles of Marketing

Business Economics

Financial Accounting

Principles of Business Management
English (Compulsory)

Business Economics

Financial Accounting

English (Compulsory)

Principles of Business Management
Principles of Marketing

Insurance

ECA Marks : 10 (Balance - 0 Marks)
GRAND TOTAL: 246/600
RESULT: Pass

Percentage: 41.00 %

Max

UA CA
Min Obt Max Min Obt Max
2013032500094287 Seat No: 531806

Result Date: 04

18 19 -= - -- 50
18 20 -= - -- 50
18 20 - - - 50
18 21 - - - 50
18 20 - - - 50
18 20 - - - 50
18 19 - - - 50
18 18 - - - 50
18 25 - - - 50
18 26 - - - 50
18 20 - - - 50
18 18 - -- -- 50

300

TOT

Min Obt
ELIG: E

Jan 2019
- 19
- 20
- 20
- 21
- 20
- 20
- 19
- 18
- 25
- 26
- 20
- 18

1-- ]120
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B.Com. - Regular - Pattern 2013(No Branch)- F.Y.B.Com. - Sem-11 HELD IN OCT-2018
(SUEXT)-External Department, Solapur University

Code Paper Name AM UA CA TOT STS RMK
Max Min Obt Max Min Obt Max Min Obt
8 Name: DESHPANDE AJAYKUMAR RAVINDRA (M/N :JAYESHRI) PRN: 2013032500199661 Seat No: 531805 ELIG: E
College Code:SUEXT Statement No: 4345920 Result Date: 04 Jan 2019

BC1S1INS Insurance TH 50 18 18 - = - 50 -- 18 P E,X
BC1S1PM Principles of Marketing TH 50 18 18 -— - -- 50 -- 18 P E,X
BC1S1BE Business Economics TH 50 18 18 - - - 50 - 18 P E,X
BC1S1FA Financial Accounting TH 50 18 24 - - - 50 - 24 P E,X
BC1S1PBM Principles of Business Management TH 50 18 18 - -- -- 50 -- 18 P E,X
BC1S1ENG English (Compulsory) TH 50 18 18 - -- -- 50 -- 18 P E,X

BC1S2BE Business Economics TH 50 18 18 - - - 50 - 18 P E,X
BC1S2FA Financial Accounting TH 50 18 27 - - - 50 - 27 P E,C
BC1S2ENG English (Compulsory) TH 50 18 18 - - - 50 - 18 P E,X
BC1S2PBM Principles of Business Management TH 50 18 18 - - - 50 - 18 P E,X
BC1S2PM Principles of Marketing TH 50 18 18 - - - 50 - 18 P E,X
BC1S2INS Insurance TH 50 18 24 - - -- 50 -- 24 P E.,X

Sem-1(Seat No: 513518 Exam Event: Oct-2014) 300 |-- 1114 P

ECA Marks : Nil (Balance - Nil Marks)

GRAND TOTAL: 237/600 Ordinance: Not applied

RESULT: Pass Percentage: 39.50 %
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